Our Employment and Health & Safety team

AUCKLAND

Jessie Lapthorne
Partner
Employment

M +64 27 702 4396
E jessie.lapthorne@duncancotterill.com

Kirsty McDonald
Partner
Employment and Health & Safety

M +64 21 905 567
E kirsty.mcdonald@duncancotterill.com

Mark Lawlor
Partner
Employment

M +64 21 306 042
E mark.lawlor@duncancotterill.com

Alastair Espie
Partner
Employment

M +64 21 032 5343
E alastair.espie@duncancotterill.com

Helen Pryde
Senior Associate
Employment and Health & Safety

M +64 21 784 189
E helen.pryde@duncancotterill.com

WELLINGTON

Olivia Lund
Partner
Employment and Health & Safety

M +64 27 836 0538
E olivia.lund@duncancotterill.com

Kirsty Wallace
Senior Associate
Employment

M +64 22 617 7100
E kirsty.wallace@duncancotterill.com

Sean Brennan
Associate
Health & Safety

M +64 21 224 9201
E sean.brennan@duncancotterill.com

CHRISTCHURCH & QUEENSTOWN

A

Sarah Townsend
Partner
Employment

M +64 21 226 3538
E sarah.townsend@duncancotterill.com

Scott Wilson
Partner
Employment and Health & Safety

M +64 21 960 244
E scott.wilson@duncancotterill.com

Madeleine Hawkesby
Special Counsel
Employment

M +64 21 227 4017
E madeleine.hawkesby@duncancotterill.com

Julia Hurren
Senior Associate
Employment and Health & Safety

M +64 21 817 790
E julia.hurren@duncancotterill.com

Jonny Sanders
Senior Associate
Employment and Health & Safety

M +64 20 4000 9861
E jonny.sanders@duncancotterill.com

Jeremy Ansell
Senior Associate
Employment

M +64 22 098 8736
E jeremy.ansell@duncancotterill.com

W
Edwin Boshier
Senior Associate
Health & Safety
M +64 27 205 2156
E edwin.boshier@duncancotterill.com
>
Lo
b

Joseph Williams
Associate
Employment and Health & Safety

M +64 21 672 071
E joseph.williams@duncancotterill.com

Matt Hutcheson
Associate
Employment and Health & Safety

M +64 21 430 214
E matt.hutcheson@duncancotterill.com

Caitlin Sargison
Senior Solicitor
Employment and Health & Safety

M +64 21 439 652
E caitlin.sargison@duncancotterill.com

NELSON
r Brian Nathan
! Partner

Employment and Health & Safety

M +64 29 201 1746
E brian.nathan@duncancotterill.com

Nick Laing
Senior Associate
Health & Safety

M +64 27 522 5234

E nick.laing@DuncanCotterill.com

| Stephen Galbreath
Associate

Employment and Health & Safety

M +64 21 913 811
E stephen.galbreath@duncancotterill.com

| Hamish Rossie
Senior Solicitor
Employment and Health & Safety

DDI +64 3 372 6561
E hamish.rossie@duncancotterill.com

Sydney Caughey
Solicitor
Employment

DDI +64 3 372 6531
E sydney.caughey@duncancotterill.com

Phillis Goredema
Solicitor
Employment

DDI +64 3 372 6507
E phillis.goredema@duncancotterill.com

John Gray-Smith
Solicitor
Employment

M +64 21 985 396
E john.gray-smith@duncancotterill.com

Lilli Wilkinson
Solicitor
Employment

DDI +64 9 374 7189
E lilli.wilkinson@duncancotterill.com

Dexin Kong
Graduate
Employment

DDI +64 9 956 5518
E dexin.kong@duncancotteril.com
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